
 
 
 
 
Page 1 of 2             Office of Administrative Services Form 12/19/01 

San Francisco Community College District 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION 

Agreement for Professional or Limited Services 

 
Attach a copy of the original contract and requisition to the back of this document.  If the 
original contract was less than $60,000 and this contract modification increases the total contract 
to over $60,000, then Board approval is required.  Attach a copy of the Board Resolution 
authorizing expenditure of over $60,000 to this document.  Submit the contract modification 
package to the Office of Administrative Services for review and processing.  

 
 
Department:       Department Contact:      
  
 
Board Resolution #:           FOAPAL#:        
  
 
Original Contract Date:     Original Contract Amount: 
 
New Contract Amount:       Contract Amount Difference:   
 
New Start Date:                                                   New Contract End Date:    
  
 
Description of Services to be rendered:  
 

       
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Deliverables and Timeline: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

  

 

 

 

  

  

 



 
 
 
 
Page 2 of 2             Office of Administrative Services Form 12/19/01 

 
Payment Arrangements:  (Attach a payment schedule if required.)     
             
             
             
         
 
 

 

 

ENTIRE AGREEMENT/MODIFICATION 

 
 This writing modifies the original document executed and must be approved in the same manner. 
Except as indicated herein, no other changes to the original contract have been made. 
 
 
 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this Agreement in triplicate on the 
date specified immediately adjacent to their signatures below. 
 
 
 
 

“District”       “Contractor” 
 
By: ___________________________________  By: ________________________________ 
 
       Name of Contractor 
       Title of Contractors representative authorized  
       Federal Identification # or Social Security # 
       Address 
       Telephone # 
       Date 
 
 
 
Recommended By:      
_______________________________________       
Signature 
Name        
Title        
Telephone       
Date:         
 
 
         

 


